Pos

00 N o LW N

10

11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33

23/03/2025 - 09:53:21

Num
5329

5114
5397
5426
5370
5199
5364
5123

5282
5008

5348
2123

5017
5450
5479
5016
5241
5262
5111

2114
5503
5018
5458
5279
1044
5337

5134

5059
5314
5032
5347
5456
5107

RIFAINA RUN 2025

Atleta
MARIA CAROLINA ZUMSTEIN RIBEIRO

EDIUZA APARECIDA AMORIM PESSOA
PATRICIA NILO FERNANDES FERREIRA
RIZIELLI ALEXANDRA SOARES

MIRIAN APARECIDA VILELA

ISABELA RADI DA SILVA

MICHELE ALVES RANUZZI

ELIANA ANTONIA DA SILVA

LILIAM FERREIRA
ADRIANA ISAIAS DOS SANTOS

MARINA ELISA BRITO CINTRA
NILCEA ANACLETO FRANCISCO PASSOS

ALILIA BRAGA DE ANDRADE
STELLA MARJORY DUTRA
VANESSA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA
ALICE FERNANDEZ

BIANCA CUETO DE BARROS
LARA RIBEIRO ALVES

DULCEMEIRE PEREIRA CASSIANO
FERREIRA

MARIA CLARA BARBOSA COELHO
YARA FERNANDES MOREIRA
ALINE CAETANO NUNES
TATIANA ALVES ANDRADE
LETICIA SILVA

ELISANGELA AP TELES SILVA
MARIA LUCIA MACIEL OLIVEIRA

ESTEFANIA BRUNA BARROS DOS
SANTOS

BRUNA CINTRA

MARA HELENA FARIA

ANA PAULA SILVA DE FREITAS
MARINA CUNHA OLIVEIRA
TALITA TEIXEIRA MARTINS
DENISE SANTOS

5KM
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LARGADA: 7:30

Idd.

31

36
40
44
47
34
40
48

36
54

37
43

40
31
32
16
21
28
56

22
26
45
49
29
44
57

33

31
43
51
27
33
49

LOCAL: Av. Calixto Jorge /

FEM

Faixa
F3034

F3539
F4044
F4044
F4549
F3034
F4044
F4549

F3539
F5054

F3539
FA044

F4044
F3034
F3034
F1524
F1524
F2529
F5559

F1524
F2529
F4549
F4549
F2529
F4044
F5559

F3034

F3034
F4044
F5054
F2529
F3034
F4549

Rifaina

F.E
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Equipe

CACA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

RIO PARANAIBA
TEAM TORNADO
SACRARUN
PINE
SAAD RUN
SACRARUN

PAPALEGUAS
RUNNERS

RUN KT

PAPALEGUAS
RUNNERS

GABI VIRGILIO

PAPALEGUAS
RUNNERS

OS TOP NA CORRIDA
WILL RUNNER
RUN KT
RUNNING CASSIA
RUN KT
POLI RUNNING
TEAM TORNADO

SACRARUN
RW RUNNERS
MENDES SPORT
PERSONAL LETICIA
OS TOP NA CORRIDA

FUNDACAO SINHA
JUNQUEIRA -
ARAMINA

TEAM TORNADO

Al
RW RUNNERS
SACRARUN
ROCKETS RUN
RW RUNNERS

Tempo
00:22:31

00:22:42
00:23:46
00:24:04
00:24:09
00:24:20
00:24:49
00:24:52

00:25:01
00:25:02

00:25:20
00:25:42

00:25:51
00:25:53
00:26:02
00:26:04
00:26:08
00:26:24
00:26:35

00:26:38
00:26:46
00:27:17
00:27:18
00:27:21
00:27:27
00:27:32

00:27:36

00:27:44
00:27:49
00:27:59
00:28:12
00:28:15
00:28:18

sportbro.com.br/v2/



34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

23/03/2025 - 09:53:21

2105
5265

5211
5285
5057
5249
5257

5390
5208

5310
5283
5234
5251
5055
5395
5252
5085
5336
5207
5488
5038
5333
1204
5372
1187
5070

5205
5247
5033

2122
5141
5378
5330
5420
5346
5039
5381

RIFAINA RUN 2025

PAULA BEATRIZ PEREIRA BENITEZ
LAURA GOMES RIBEIRO

JAQUELINE ARAUJO RIBEIRO
LIRDIANE AP FERNANDES

BIANCA RODRIGUES DA SILVA XAVIER
KAREN FREITAS

KELLE REGINA

NILCEIA CLAUDIA TEIXEIRA
JADY WELENDY CAMPOS FERNANDES

MAISA ANTUNES DE SOUZA SANTOS
LILIAN PAVANELO FERRACINE
JOSANIA ASSUNCAO

KARINE NUNES

BEATRIZ SANTOS BARBOSA
PAMELLA CHAGAS MENDES

KARLA GABRIELE SOUZA PAES LEME
CINTIA IEIRI DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA LAURA GALI

JACQUELINE LAIZA LACERDA BEGO
VIVIANE TAVARES SANTOS CONDE
ANDREIA CRISTINA DA SILVA
MARIA IZABEL DIAS BORGES

SARAH SOARES E ABRAO

MONICA NOGUEIRA SOUZA SILVA
VIVIANI CINTRA

CAMILA JACINTHO DE MENDONCA
UCHOA

IZA MARA PEREIRA POTYE
KAMILLY VITORIA CARDOSO DE MELO

ANA SOFIA DE ALMEIDA LIMA FIOD
COSTA

LORRANE NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES
FABIANA SILVA BESSA

NAIANA TERRA GONCALVES

MARIA DAS DORES DA SILVA SOARES
REGINA APARECIDA BALLATORI
MARIANY GOBETTI FERREIRA SILVA
ANDREIA RIBEIRO

NATALIA SOARES SILVA

5KM  FEM
F 48 F4549
F 29 F2529
F 35 F3539
F 38 F3539
F 22 F1524
F 44  F4044
F 57 F5559
F 52 F5054
F 28 F2529
F 50 F5054
F 35 F3539
F 36 F3539
F 32 F3034
F 17 F1524
F 33 F3034
F 25 F2529
F 41  F4044
F 27 F2529
F 31 F3034
F 35 F3539
F 38 F3539
F 49  F4549
F 35 F3539
F 35 F3539
F 46  F4549
F 35 F3539
F 48 F4549
F 21 F1524
F 46  F4549
F 35 F3539
F 49  F4549
F 37 F3539
F 40 F4044
F 60 F6064
F 29 F2529
F 50 F5054
F 23 F1524

LARGADA: 7:30

LOCAL: Av. Calixto Jorge /

Rifaina

00 W J4 O U1 0 N O b [e)] w o ~ U1 b %]

[any
o

10
11

12

Al 00:28:19
ESPORTEI LIVRE E 00:28:31
SAUDE

SAADE RUN 00:28:35

RUN KT 00:28:39

FIDER 00:28:52

RUN KT 00:28:56

PAPALEGUAS 00:28:57
RUNNERS

RW RUNNERS 00:28:57

PAPALEGUAS 00:28:58
RUNNERS

00:28:58

ACADEMIA DO BINO 00:29:04

00:29:08

BRUTUS DA SERRA 00:29:16

00:29:21

CACA ACESSORIA 00:29:23

00:29:28

WILL RUNNER 00:29:29

SACRARUN 00:29:32

00:29:34

00:29:35

SACRARUN 00:29:39

00:29:39

SACRARUN 00:29:40

LALAS RUNNING 00:29:41

PLAYSPORTS 00:29:43

SPRETTA 00:29:44

00:29:44

FIDER 00:29:54

00:30:00

00:30:04

RW RUNNERS 00:30:05

PERFORMACE 00:30:05

FIDER 00:30:09

ESPORTE LIVRE SAUDE 00:30:16

FIDER 00:30:21

RUN KT 00:30:22

00:30:23

sportbro.com.br/v2/



RIFAINA RUN 2025

5KM FEM
71 5380 NATALIA MESQUITA F 37 F3539 15 PERSONAL RUN 00:30:27
72 5416 RAQUEL DAS NEVES F 54 F5054 6 PAPALEGUAS 00:30:29
RUNNERS
73 5075 CARLA ALESSANDRA BORGES F 42  F4044 11 00:30:33
74 5480 VERA LUCIA DUARTE BARBARA F 42  F4044 12 2w 00:30:36
75 5455 TALITA BAYLON F 45 F4549 12 RUN KT 00:30:40
76 5040 ANDRESA GONCALVES F 37 F3539 16 RUN KT 00:30:41
77 5342 MARIANA COSTA PINHEIRO F 31 F3034 11 00:30:42
78 5487 VITORIA ORLANDO DE MENEZES F 30 F3034 12 SACRARUN 00:30:43
79 5031 ANA PAULA MIRELE DA SILVA F 32 F3034 13 PERFORMANCE RUN 00:30:46
80 5261 LAIS FERNANDA DE MORAES TAVARES F 29 F2529 10 MJ RUNNERS 00:30:49
81 5353 MARLENE MARIA DE MELO BORGES F 21 F1524 8 00:31:02
GUALBERTO
82 5377 NADIR DOMINGUES FERREIRA F 58 F5559 4 PAPALEGUAS 00:31:09
RUNNERS
83 1205 NAYARA APARECIDA CORREIA F 35 F3539 17 SACRARUN 00:31:14
84 5297 LUCIANA SUAVINHO F 51 F5054 7 Al 00:31:15
85 5150 FERNANDA SOUSA F 41 F4044 13 00:31:17
86 5443 SARA IZABEL DE OLIVEIRA F 42 F4044 14 00:31:17
87 5408 PRISCILA CANSIAN F 35 F3539 18 PRI DIAS 00:31:18
TREINAMENTO
88 5102 DANIELA SILVA RIOS F 39 F3539 19 UBERABA 00:31:21
89 5413 RAFAELLA MARIA CANDIDO DE PAULA F 24 F1524 9 ROCKETS RUN 00:31:22
90 5024 AMANDA DE CAMARGO SILVIANO F 30 F3034 14 WILL RUNNER 00:31:23
91 5461 TATIANA MARA CASTRO F 39 F3539 20 ROCKETS RUN 00:31:23
92 5464 TATIANE FREITAS F 43  F4044 15 00:31:24
93 5076 CARLA IVONE FREITAS BELLOCCHIO F 32 F3034 15 ROCKETS RUN 00:31:26
94 = 1098 KAROLINE BATISTA DO VALE F 30 F3034 16 EQUIPE DO MIQUIM 00:31:34
BATISTA
95 5448 SONIA MOREIRA DA SILVA COSTA F 54 F5054 8 ESPORTE LIVRE SAUDE 00:31:40
96 5197 ISABEL ASSIS COSTA F 45 F4549 13 00:31:42
97 5071 CAMILA SILVA E SILVA F 34 F3034 17 ROCKETS RUN 00:31:47
98 5301 LUCIULA COSTA PINTO F 33 F3034 18 WALLFIT 00:31:50
99 5299 LUCIENE BARBIERATO F 49 F4549 14 BARBIERATTO PAPAIZ 00:31:53
100 5172 GISLAINE MOURA F 42 F4044 16 Al 00:31:54
101 5061 BRUNA LUISA PARDI F 39 F3539 21 TEAM TORNADO 00:31:56
102 5007 ERIKA CALANDRIA BARBOSA F 46  F4549 15 RUN KT 00:31:57
103 5263 LARYSSA MENDES GUIMARAES F 31 F3034 19 00:31:59
104 5063 ALINE MARIANO F 37 F3539 22 CORRACOMIGO 00:32:03
105 5409 PRISCILA RIBEIRO PAULO F 45 F4549 16 RUN KT 00:32:10
106 5157 FLAVIA ZANUTO FERRARI F 45  F4549 17 ACADEMIA 00:32:11
EQUILIBRIO
23/03/2025 - 09:53:21 LARGADA: 7:30 LOCAL: Av. Calixto Jorge / sportbro.com.br/iv2/

Rifaina



RIFAINA RUN 2025

5KM FEM
107 5019 ALINE FONSECA F 30 F3034 20 00:32:14
108 5460 TATIANA DOS REIS BARRETOS F 41 F4044 17 MJ RUNNERS 00:32:18
109 5298 LUCIENE APARECIDAVICENTE F 51 F5054 9 MENINAS DE RIFAONA 00:32:19
ETCHEBEHERE
110 5013 AGATHA CHIARELO F 22 F1524 10 UNIAO 00:32:21
111 5376 NADIA ALMEIDA F 56 F5559 5 WILL RUNNER 00:32:30
112 5082 CAROLINE FARIA SILVEIRA F 31 F3034 21 RW RUNNERS 00:32:42
113 2102 NAYARA GABRIELA MACHADO F 43  F4044 18 VAI CORRENDO 00:32:46
114 5100 DANIELA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA F 45 F4549 18 ROCKETS RUN 00:32:46
BASTOS
115 5410 PRISCILLA KENIA DE CAMPOS F 41 F4044 19 TEAM TORNADO 00:32:50
116 5173 GISLENE LIDIANE DE PAULO FUENTES F 43  F4044 20 00:32:57
117 5296 LUCIANA ROSA LOPES F 50 F5054 10 00:32:59
118 5170 GISELE CRISTINA DE PAULO FERNANDES F 45 F4549 19 00:32:59
119 5309 LUIZA CRISTINA PEREIRA RODRIGUES F 43  F4044 21 TEAM TORNADO 00:33:03
120 5124 ELIANA APARECIDA SCHISARO DE F 61 F6064 2 SANGUE NO Z0I0 00:33:03
SOUSA
121 5467 THACIANE VIANA DE OLIVEIRA F 32 F3034 22 00:33:07
122 5028 ANA JULIA OLIVEIRA ALVES F 20 F1524 11 00:33:08
123 2115 MARIA ALICIA BARRALDE F 11 F0O014 1 00:33:12
124 5447 SIMONE COSTA DE OLIVEIRA F 47 F4549 20 STUDIO KAMILA 00:33:17
TORRALBO
125 5338 MARIA LUISA DUARTE PEREIRA F 16 F1524 12 JHONATHAN CASTRO 00:33:18
ASSESSORIA
126 5009 ADRIANE MITIKO SAITA F 44  F4044 22 00:33:18
127 5486 VITORIA LIMA DA SILVA F 26 F2529 11 00:33:18
128 2111 POLIANA FERNANDES F 43  F4044 23 00:33:20
129 5074 CAMILLY JORDANY BORGES F 23 F1524 13 BRUTUS DA SERRA 00:33:22
130 5127 ELIANE APARECIDA REIS LIMA F 43 F4044 24 WILL RUNNER 00:33:24
131 1201 JESSICA APARECIDA DA SILVA F 32 F3034 23 00:33:28
132 5149 FERNANDA KURIMORI CORREA F 31 F3034 24 00:33:32
133 5060 BRUNA GUIMARAES F 31 F3034 25 00:33:37
134 5164 GABRIELLA DE OLIVEIRA MAGRIN F 23 F1524 14 POLI RUNNING 00:33:43
135 5072 CAMILA SILVA NASCIMENTO F 35 F3539 23 00:33:47
136 5280 LIDIANY GODOY F 45 F4549 21 WILL RUNNER 00:33:49
137 5169 ELISANGELA SILVA RAMALHO F 45  F4549 22 00:33:50
138 5177 GRACIELE ROBERTA MORAIS DE F 28 F2529 12 00:33:50
OLIVEIRA
139 5104 DAYANNA FERRARI F 42  F4044 25 RW RUNNERS 00:33:51
140 5406 PHOLYANA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA F 31 F3034 26 00:33:54
141 5116 EDNA MARTINS F 49  F4549 23 00:33:57
142 5281 LIGIA ROSANE TEODORO BRAGATTO F 58 F5559 6 00:34:02
23/03/2025 - 09:53:21 LARGADA: 7:30 LOCAL: Av. Calixto Jorge / sportbro.com.br/iv2/

Rifaina



143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154

155

156
157

158
159
160
161
162

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

23/03/2025 - 09:53:21

5373
5459
5253
5140
5015
5264
5240
5051

5407
5340
5020
5201

5472

5131
5499

5417
5046
5243
5053
1195

5030
5200
5334
5371
5077
5027
5004
5175

5292
5332
5391
5021
2109
5045
5254
5022

RIFAINA RUN 2025

MURIELE BATISTA DO VALE
TATIANA DA SILVA PERACINI
KARLA RAYS

FABIANA MORLIN FURTADO
ALESSANDRA V M SILVEIRA
LAURA BORTOLETO TORMENA
JULIA COSTA PRADO

ARIZA CRISTINA DO NASCIMENTO
D’ELIA

PRISCILA BERNARDINO DA SILVA
MARIA LUIZA FATURETO MACHIYAMA
ALINE MATIAS TEODORO

ISADORA DAVANCO SCATENA

THIFANY KAREN LIMA DE SOUZA
CARVALHO

ELIZANGELA CRISTINA DE JESUS

YARA MARQUES LESPINASSE
FERNANDES

RAQUEL GONCALVES GOMES
ANGELA MARIA DIAS
JULIANA DA SILVA SIQUEIRA
BEATRIZ MELO BORGES

CAMILA NATALIA CARTAGENA
MACHICAO

ANA PAULA KAKU

ISABELLA CRISTINA SILVA CAMPOS
MARIA JOSE DA SILVA DIAS

MIRTES HELENA DE PAULA VILELA
CARLA MARIA DE FREITAS LAUREANO
ANA FLAVIA FERREIRA

ADRIANA CAETANO PEREIRA

GLAUCIA MARIA DE PAULA TOLEDO
BARBOSA

ANA GABRIELA OLIVEIRA SILVEIRA
MARIA ISABEL DO CARMO

NILDA PETI

ALINE MIO MARTUSCELLI

LOYANY YARA RABELO MENDONCA
ANGELA MARIA DE SOUSA
KAROLINE SANTOS RODRIGUES
ALINE SANTOS DUARTE PIMENTA

5KM  FEM
F 34 F3034
F 38 F3539
F 41  F4044
F 44  F4044
F 49  F4549
F 24 F1524
F 27 F2529
F 26 F2529
F 43  F4044
F 21 F1524
F 34 F3034
F 29 F2529
F 27 F2529
F 45  F4549
F 30 F3034
F 34 F3034
F 55 F5559
F 43  F4044
F 23 F1524
F 30 F3034
F 55 F5559
F 32 F3034
F 55 F5559
F 61 F6064
F 30 F3034
F 44  F4044
F 51 F5054
F 41  F4044
F 28 F2529
F 62 F6064
F 63 F6064
F 38 F3539
F 39 F3539
F 51 F5054
F 32 F3034
F 36 F3539

LARGADA: 7:30

LOCAL: Av. Calixto Jorge /

Rifaina

27
24
26
27
24
15
13
14

28
16
28
15

16

25
29

30

29
17
31

32

33
30
11
31

17

25
26
12
34
27

RUN KT

LAURA BORTOLETO

TEAM TORNADO
WILL RUNNER
FIDER

NA PEGADA DO
MESTRE

PERFORMANCE RUN

TEAM TORNADO

RUN KT
TURMA DO PE
MYSKA

RW RUNNERS

ROCKETS RUN
ACADEMIA VIVA

WG STUDIO RUN
POLLI RUNNING

00:34:12
00:34:12
00:34:18
00:34:20
00:34:25
00:34:25
00:34:26
00:34:26

00:34:27
00:34:33
00:34:33
00:34:33

00:34:34

00:34:34
00:34:47

00:35:01
00:35:02
00:35:03
00:35:10
00:35:15

00:35:19
00:35:26
00:35:27
00:35:33
00:35:37
00:35:57
00:36:01
00:36:02

00:36:05
00:36:10
00:36:16
00:36:26
00:36:26
00:36:30
00:36:30
00:36:31
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179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

193
194
195
196
197

198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

211
212

213

214
215

23/03/2025 - 09:53:21

5331
2124
2108
5105
5166
5047
5366
5130
5379
5196
5125
5132
5293
5286

5041
5133
5202
5511
5437

5514
5504
5026
5198
5412
5148
5220
5073
5313
5500
5317
5151
5444

5414
5155

5062

5212
5439

RIFAINA RUN 2025

MARIA FERNANDA MAIA BARBOSA
GISLANE APARECIDA DA SILVA
NATHALIA LAZARO VIEIRA

DEBORA CRISTINA CARNEIRO
GIOVANA ROSSI

ANGELICA APARECIDA MALTA SILVA
MICHELLY CALIXTO PEREIRA

ELISABETE MARIA SILVA

NATALIA HELENA SOUZA GIARETTA
INARA MURIEL BASSO CARVALHO
ELIANA GOMIDES

ELLEN MOVIO

LUCIANA ALICE RODRIGUES DE MATOS
LORENA FERNANDA SEHARA RELIQUIAS

ANDRESA MUNIZ LISBOA
ERIKA ABDALA AGUIAR
ISADORA SOUTO

ANA CAROLINA MOREIRA

ROSANA HELENA NASCIMENTO
MIRANDA

NATALIA REIS

CARINA CORREA

ANA CLARA MASTRELA IZIDORIO
ISABELA BORTOLETO TORMENA
RAFAELA PEREIRA DE PINHO
FERNANDA DOS SANTOS SILVA
JESSICA LIVER ALVES SILVA
CAMILLA GUILLEN

MANUELA NOCERA FINATTI
YASMIN DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
MARCELA MENDONCA
FERNANDA TEODORO BRAGATTO

SHAIANNA MANSSANO PERES DUARTE
BENEDETI

RAISSA APARECIDA GIMENES RIBEIRO

FLAVIA APARECIDA MARTINS
RODRIGUES

BRUNA MARIANE CHAGAS DE
ASSUNCAO

JAYANE ALVES BASTOS
ROSANGELA SILVA DE CARVALHO

5KM  FEM
F 22 F1524
F 41  F4044
F 27 F2529
F 30 F3034
F 31 F3034
F 49  F4549
F 31 F3034
F 48 F4549
F 33 F3034
F 42  F4044
F 50 F5054
F 39 F3539
F 38 F3539
F 36 F3539
F 31 F3034
F 34 F3034
F 17 F1524
F 47 F4549
F 39 F3539
F 32 F3034
F 28 F2529
F 23 F1524
F 25 F2529
F 38 F3539
F 44  F4044
F 40 F4044
F 34 F3034
F 21 F1524
F 21 F1524
F 30 F3034
F 31 F3034
F 38 F3539
F 28 F2529
F 36 F3539
F 28 F2529
F 26 F2529
F 65 F6599

LARGADA: 7:30

18
32
18
35
36
26
37
27
38
33
13
28
29
30

39
40
19
28
31

41
19
20
20
32
34
35
42
21
22
43
44
33

21
34

22

23

00:36:33

00:36:33

00:36:34

00:36:34

WILL RUNNER 00:36:35

NAO 00:36:37

RUN KT 00:36:37

00:36:38

00:36:39

MJ RUNNERS 00:36:39

TURMA DO PE 00:36:41

RUN KT 00:36:56

WILL RUNNER 00:37:06

PERFORMANCE RUN - 00:37:10
IGARAPAVA

CROSS PERFORMANCE 00:37:21

S3 BAR 00:37:22

00:37:23

CACA ACESSORIA 00:37:42

00:37:42

CACA ACESSORIA 00:37:43

00:37:44

ROCKETS RUN 00:37:48

LAURA BORTOLETO 00:37:50

TURMA DO PE 00:38:00

WILL RUNNER 00:38:07

00:38:07

ULTRAITA 00:38:16

CHRONOS RUN 00:38:18

00:38:19

00:38:28

00:38:38

ESPACO LIVRE 00:38:44

MJ RUNNERS 00:38:54

MJ RUNNERS 00:38:55

00:39:03

FIDER 00:39:28

RW RUNNERS 00:39:30

LOCAL: Av. Calixto Jorge /

Rifaina

sportbro.com.br/v2/



216
217
218
219

220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

23/03/2025 - 09:53:21

5270
5174
5219
5351

5044
5158
5048
5206
5042
5449
5167
5341
5462
5250
5168
5242
5512
5322
5005
5440
5396

5385
5382
5163
5147
5210
5054
5429
5438

5068
5098
5344
5139
5463
5178
5428
5101
5083

RIFAINA RUN 2025

LEISE MICHELLE CUSTODIO GIROTTI
GLAUCE CANTEIRO CARVALHO
JESSICA FERRACIOLI FERNANDEZ
MARISTELA FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA

ANGELA CRISTINA FALEIROS
FRANCIELE GUIMARAES DA CRUZ
ANIELI SPIRANDELI DE SANTI
JACQUELINE CHIARATTO

ANDRIA ACHITTE CAVALCANTE GALI
STELLA JANNIFER SILVA PIMENTA
GIOVANNA DA SILVA

MARIA VALDIANE B. S.

TATIANA MENEZES

KAREN PORFIRIO

GIOVANNA GONZAGA

JULIA SILVEIRA ALVINO

LIZETE ABREU

MARCIA REGINA VICENTINI RANAL
ADRIANA CARLA DE SOUSA CHIARATTO
ROSEMAR CRISTINA GLERIA CALIMAN

PATRICIA GOMES CAETANO DE
MENEZES TEODORO MESSIAS

NAYLA EVELINE RIBEIRO

NATALY EL DEBS

GABRIELA ANDRADE GALHARDO
FERNANDA ALVES DOS SANTOS REIS
JANAINA DA VEIGA SILVA

BEATRIZ RODRIGUES GARBOGGINI
ROBERTA PAWLOWICZ

ROSANGELA CRISTINA DE ANDRADE
CHULA

CAMILA ALVES RAMOS

DANIELA FABRE MIGUEL
MARIANA PESSOA CORTEZ
FABIANA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
TATIANA SILVA OLIVEIRA TANAKA
GRAZIELA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
ROBERTA NOCERA MARIA
DANIELA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
CAROLINE FONSECA DE OLIVEIRA

5KM  FEM
F 42 F4044
F 43  F4044
F 33 F3034
F 30 F3034
F 36 F3539
F 33 F3034
F 25 F2529
F 23 F1524
F 51 F5054
F 24 F1524
F 17 F1524
F 51 F5054
F 29 F2529
F 29 F2529
F 27 F2529
F 20 F1524
F 57 F5559
F 64 F6064
F 53 F5054
F 48 F4549
F 42 F4044
F 46  F4549
F 40 F4044
F 32 F3034
F 39 F3539
F 35 F3539
F 68 F6599
F 45 F4549
F 43  F4044
F 36 F3539
F 45 F4549
F 14 F0014
F 43  F4044
F 34 F3034
F 25 F2529
F 53 F5054
F 48 F4549
F 31 F3034

LARGADA: 7:30

LOCAL: Av. Calixto Jorge /

Rifaina

36
37
45
46

35
47
24
23
14
24
25
15
25
26
27
26
10

16
29
38

30
39
48
36
37

31
40

38
32

41
49
28
17
33
50

LALAS RUNNING
WILL RUNNER
RUNNING CASSIA

PAPALEGUAS
RUNNERS

INFRATECNICA

FIDER
WALLFIT
WALLFIT

Al
SPRETTA

NA
CACA ACESSORIA
ULTRAITA

FUN SPORTS

ULTRAITA
ULTRAITA
Al
WILL RUNNER
ROCKETS RUN
ULTRA ITA
ULTRA ITA

VIDA ATIVA
PAPALEGUAS

FIDER
CHRONOS RUN

LALAS RUNING

00:39:30
00:39:33
00:39:36
00:39:50

00:39:51
00:39:53
00:40:06
00:40:08
00:40:37
00:40:46
00:40:49
00:40:51
00:40:54
00:40:59
00:41:13
00:41:18
00:41:20
00:41:36
00:41:43
00:41:45
00:41:53

00:42:35
00:42:40
00:42:49
00:42:53
00:42:56
00:42:57
00:42:58
00:42:58

00:42:58
00:43:10
00:43:23
00:43:40
00:43:41
00:43:41
00:44:12
00:44:22
00:45:12

sportbro.com.br/v2/



254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277

278
279

280

23/03/2025 - 09:53:21

5477
5363
5506
5453
5025
5113
5171
5056
5452
5311
5323
5266
5505
5502
5481
5466
5258
5418
5221
5451
5335
5368
5092
5510

5189
5321

5339

RIFAINA RUN 2025

VALERIA SANTANIELLI RAMOS
MAYR APARECIDA RAMOS
ISABELLA CRISTINA SILVA CAMPOS
SUHELLEN SOUSA E SILVA

ANA CAROLINA BALATORE DE SOUSA
EDIMARA BALATORE SOUSA
GISELLE FURTADO SOUSA

BIANCA ALVES LOPES CABRAL
SUELI DA VEIGA SILVA

MAISA VENTURA

MARCIA ROBERTA GOMES

LAURA PORTO GONCALVES

ZILDA ANTONIO

ZILMA ANTONIO

VERUSCA PAULA AGUIAR GOMIERO
THABITA ROZZI

KELLY BOTELHO ASSIS MATTOS
RAQUEL MAGNABOSCO CARDOSO
JESSICA MATEUS SILVA

SUELI APARECIDA MORAIS

MARIA JULIA VITORIO VIANA
MILANE BARROS

CRISTINA RUFINO DE ASSIS PAVAN

MARIANA DOMICIANO BALATORE
FERREIRA

HELOISA BALATORE FERREIRA
MARCIA MATOS DA SILVA

MARIA LUISA REIS GOMES

5KM

T T MM M M M M M M T T T T T T T T T T T oo

FEM
58  F5559
65 F6599
27  F2529
33 F3034
32 F3034
54  F5054
40 F4044
24 F1524
59  F5559
32 F3034
54  F5054
33 F3034
29  F2529
29  F2529
30 F3034
43  F4044
44  F4044
34 F3034
30 F3034
70  F6599
33 F3034
41 F4044
54  F5054
34 F3034
10 FO014
60 F6064
40 F4044

Rifaina

11

29
51
52
18
42
27
12
53
19
54
30
31
55
43
44
56
57

58
45
20
59

46

LARGADA: 7:30 LOCAL: Av. Calixto Jorge /

OS TOP NA CORRIDA

RUNNER CRAVINHOS
ROCKETSRUN
Al

CORRE COMIGO

WILL RUNNER
MJRUNNERS
POLI RUNNING

PAPALEGUAS
RUNNERS

PAPALEGUAS
RUNNERS

00:45:15
00:45:23
00:45:23
00:45:25
00:45:53
00:45:53
00:45:57
00:46:19
00:46:35
00:46:50
00:46:53
00:46:59
00:47:00
00:47:01
00:47:28
00:47:33
00:47:33
00:47:45
00:48:41
00:48:58
00:49:20
00:49:34
00:50:19
00:51:29

00:51:30
00:55:19

01:06:21

sportbro.com.br/v2/



RIFAINA RUN 2025

5KM FEM

23/03/2025 - 09:53:21 LARGADA: 7:30 LOCAL: Av. Calixto Jorge / sportbro.com.br/iv2/
Rifaina



